Triathlon / POM

3eme journée des Poussins Nord 29
Plouzané le 21 mai 2011

Pl. | Athléte Licence Cat. Club Lig. Dpt Perf. Niv.
1|JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 PO M S/l Foulee Renanaise BRE 29 83 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'37"3 41m00 4m?25 (NC)
Pts 22 33 28
2| PICARD Alex 1303376 PO M S/l Ca De Guilers BRE 29 81 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'30"1 32m00 4m22 (NC)
Pts 25 28 28
3| MICHEL Dorian 1148603 PO M S/l Es Corsen BRE 29 75 pts
1000 M Bal Long
Perf. 6'49"6 25m00 4m00 (NC)
Pts 25 23 27
4 | TREGUER Gaetan 1328373 PO M S/l Foulee Renanaise BRE 29 72 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'50"2 35m00 3m89 (NC)
Pts 16 30 26
5| THEPAUT Fabien 1303513 PO M S/l Club Athletique De Landiv BRE 29 71 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'58"2 36m00 3m82 (NC)
Pts 15 31 25
6| BIS Lyam 1160781 PO M S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 71 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'58"6 33m00 4mo05 (NC)
Pts 15 29 27
7 | GOASDUFF Mewen 1251321 PO M Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis BRE 29 69 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 4'03"5 33m00 3m86 (NC)
Pts 15 29 25
8 | MAGUERES Titouan 1195449 PO M S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 69 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'46"2 29m00 3m85 (NC)
Pts 18 26 25
9| GAUTIER Lucas 1310923 PO M Stade Brestois * BRE 29 68 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 4'01"9 26m00 4m42 (NC)
Pts 15 24 29
10 | QUIMBRE Gwendal 1281192 PO M Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis  BRE 29 68 pts
1000m Bal Haut
Perf. 3'31"9 26m00 1m16
Pts 24 24 20
11 | VERMET Adrien 1224334 PO M Stade Brestois * BRE 29 67 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'42"2 18m00 4m06 (NC)
Pts 20 20 27
12 | TANNE Bastien 1192879 PO M Stade Brestois * BRE 29 67 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'55"7 27m00 3m94 (NC)
Pts 16 25 26
13| SIMON Ewen 1229167 PO M Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis BRE 29 66 pts
1000m Bal Haut
Perf. 3'39"4 33m00 1m13
Pts 21 29 16
14 | MASSON Oscar 1321201 PO M Stade Brestois * BRE 29 65 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 3'55"9 32m00 3m57 (NC)
Pts 16 28 21
15 | BAZ Corentin 1238618 PO M S/l Plouzane Ac BRE 29 65 pts
1000m Bal Long
Perf. 4'04"1 29m00 3m?75 (NC)
Pts 15 26 24
16 | SALON Jeremy 1224187 PO M Stade Brestois * BRE 29 64 pts
1000m Bal Haut
Perf. 4'12"9 26m00 1m31
Pts 14 24 26
17 | LADAN Pierrick 1223901 PO M Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis BRE 29 64 pts
1000 M Bal Long
Perf. 6'50"0 26m00 3m32 (NC)
Pts 25 24 15
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PERS Rodrigue

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'55"2 25m00
Pts 16 23
ROUVRAIS Valentin

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'41"3 20m00
Pts 20 20
CROGUENNOC Arthur

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'38"3 28m00
Pts 22 25
HUARD Simon

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'59"3 27m00
Pts 15 25
LAMER Leo

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'56"6 28m00
Pts 15 25
CORROLEUR Morgan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'26"0 33m00
Pts 13 29
LAIME Valentin

1000 M Bal
perf. 7'15"2 26m00
Pts 22 24
PERROT Jean-guillaume

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'21"2 31m00
Pts 14 27

3eme journée des Poussins Nord 29
Plouzané le 21 mai 2011

Haut
1m28

25

Haut
im19
22

Haut
1m10

14

Haut
im16
20

Long
3m47 (NC)

19

Haut
1mi3
16

Long
3m08 (NC)

12

Long
3m38 (NC)
16

MALHERBE-HARMAND William

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'08"6 30m00
Pts 14 27
MARTIN Leo

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'19"0 18m00
Pts 14 20
GOAZIOU Maxime

1000m Bal
Perf. 421"5 24m00
Pts 14 23
LANNUZEL Simon

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'44"0 22m00
Pts 19 21
BODENES Hugo

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'14"4 24m00
Pts 14 23
CORRE Gaetan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'26"7 29m00
Pts 13 26
LE PIMPEC Ehoarn

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'59"6 27m00
Pts 15 25
NEVEZ Pierre

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'49"7 26m00
Pts 16 24
BOLLORE Mathieu

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'09"2 18m00
Pts 14 20
DUPONT Luc

1000m Bal
pPerf. 4'17"3 28m00

Pts 14 25

Haut
1m13

16

Long
3m70 (NC)
23

Long
3m48 (NC)

19

Long
3m38 (NC)

16

Long
3m45 (NC)

18

Long
3m31 (NC)
15

Haut
1m10

14

Haut
im10
14

Long
3m50 (NC)

19

Long
3m16 (NC)

13

1189139

1129803

1224316

1140334

1201543

1300498

1261346

1324631

1300540

1322873

1322852

1322863

1303296

1196534

1305900

1314463

1275029

1238629

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

PO M

Stade Brestois *

S/l Foulee Renanaise

Stade Brestois *

S/l Es Corsen

S/I Stade Lesneven

S/l Foulee Renanaise

S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac

Pays De Landerneau Athlet

S/l Foulee Renanaise

S/l Plouzane Ac

S/l Plouzane Ac

S/l Plouzane Ac

S/l Ca De Guilers

S/l Club Athletique De Landiv

S/l Es Corsen

S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme

S/l Ca De Guilers

S/l Plouzane Ac

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

64 pts

62 pts

61 pts

60 pts

59 pts

58 pts

58 pts

57 pts

57 pts

57 pts

56 pts

56 pts

55 pts

54 pts

54 pts

54 pts

53 pts

52 pts




36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

51

53

LAGATHU Tristan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'12"1 26m00
Pts 14 24
MESCAM Samuel

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'49"9 25m00
Pts 16 23
ABIVEN Mathieu

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'14"5 27m00
Pts 14 25
MENARD Thomas

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'28"3 25m00
Pts 13 23
ALAIN Brice

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'02"2 23m00
Pts 15 22
LE CORRE Antoine

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'59"6 14m00
Pts 15 16
CHOQUER Mathis

1000 M Bal
perf. 7'01"7 17m00
Pts 23 19
LAGATHU Gwendall

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'25"2 18m00
Pts 13 20
PERROT Pierre-antoine

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'07"9 27m00
Pts 15 25
BAIL Thomas

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'11"2 21m00
Pts 14 21
GIRAUD Jeremie

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'02"4 20m00
Pts 15 20
AMIS Gauthier

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'13'5 25m00
Pts 14 23
LESCOP Youen

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'56"4 19m00
Pts 15 20
FLOC'H Kilian

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'03"7 24m00
Pts 15 23
FILY Matteo

1000m Bal
Perf. 3'54"7 25m00
Pts 16 23
LE GUYADER Pierre-marie

1000 M Bal
Perf. 7'18"2 21m00
Pts 22 21
L'AZOU Edern

1000 M Bal
Perf. 7'11"9 23m00
Pts 22 22
NEDELEC Maxence

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'04"7 21m00

Pts 15 21
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MERCER Virgil

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'06"2 19m00
Pts 15 20
CANN Arthur

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'18"2 16m00
Pts 14 18
FAVE Gurvan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'02"9 15m00
Pts 15 17
JAOUEN Hugo

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'17"7 20m00
Pts 14 20
TOBY Alan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'32"2 20m00
Pts 13 20
DOUILLARD Mathieu

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'22"9 17m00
Pts 14 19
RIOU Yann

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'02"8 16m00
Pts 15 18
LAMOUR Emmanuel

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'10"3 18m00
Pts 14 20
SEMBACH Melvyn

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'18"0 15m00
Pts 14 17
MILIN Pierre

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'12"9 18m00
Pts 14 20
TANGUY Erwan

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'37"4 18m00
Pts 13 20
CAROFF Merlin

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'13"1 18m00
Pts 14 20
HOURCQ Arthur

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'22"4 11m00
Pts 14 12
DEMARETS-LE BIHAN Erwan

1000m Bal
Perf. 5'01"2 20m00
Pts 8 20
POULY Mathis

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'55"0 14m00
Pts 10 16
SALAUN Baptiste

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'54"1 19m00
Pts 10 20
PILON Thibault

1000m Bal
Perf. 4'59"0 19m00
Pts 9 20

ZITTA Corentin

Perf. NC
Pts 1
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VENEAU Tangi

Bal
Perf. NC

Pts 1

DEMARETS-LE BIHAN Ronan

Bal
Perf. 16m00
Pts 18

KERGOAT Jean-cyrille
Bal

Perf. 21m00
Pts 21
BLANCHARD Marius

Bal
Perf. NC
Pts 1

MAISON Robinson
Bal

Perf. NC
Pts 1
CREN Logan

Bal
Perf. NC
Pts 1
LUCAS Hugo

Bal
Perf. NC
Pts 1
BOUBEKER Mehdi

Bal
Perf. NC
Pts 1

CALVES Delhio

Bal
Perf. NC
Pts 1
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